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THE VICE-COUNTY NUMBERS AND CORRESPONDING VICE-COUNTIES

. West Cornwall (with Scilly)

. East Cornwall J,m

. South Devong& e Ll
North Dev onm 14(?(?0 (ﬁ’%j

. South Somerset 1
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North W Ill\hlﬂ,}ag
South Wiltshire
Dorset

Isle of Wight

South Hampshire G
North Hampshire

! West Sussex
14. East Sussex
15. East Kent
16. West Kent
17. Surrey

18. South Essex I (taﬂw-"} B
19. North Essex bl &witu@(, ‘[’7

20. Hertfordshire
21. Middlesex

22. Berkshire ':n.l(a,u;( /fsg\(,vwa

23. Oxfordshire
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34.

Dumfrieshire
Kirkcudbrightshire
Wigtownshire

Ayrshire

Renfrewshire

Lanarkshire

Peebleshire

Selkirkshire
Roxburghshire
Berwickshire

East Lothian (Haddington)/75
Midlothian (Edinburgh)
West Lothian (Linlithgow)
. Fifeshire (with Kinross)

WU dsfle (Gt o8

H.1. South Kerry

H.2. North Kerry

H.3. West Cor TRV G
H.4. Mid Cork

H.5. East Cork

H.6. Waterford

H.7. South Tipperary

H.8. Limerick

H.9. Clare

H.10. North Tipperary
H.11. Kilkenny

H.12. Wexford

H.13. Carlow

H.14. Leix (Queen’s County)
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50.
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9l.
92.
93.
94.
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91.
98.
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H.19.
H.20.
H.21.
H.22
H.23.
H.24.
H.25.
H.26.
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ENGLAND AND WALES

West SufTolkM* Pjio

East Norfolk

West Norfolk§ by &M'Z

Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire

Hunlingdonshire:bhbt(a(

Northamptonshire
East Gloucestershire

. West Gloucestershire

Monmouthshire

Herefordshire f{%
Worc,estcrshlrew

Staffordshire
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Shropshire (Sdlop)mw(

Glamorgan
Breconshire Lu-(,e.'
Radnorshire 4
Carmarthenshire
Pembrokeshire
Cardiganshire

Montgomeryshire 3o M\ e .
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Caernarvonshire
Denbyshire

SCOTLAND
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Wi 142 (30) %
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Flintshire

. Anglesey

South Lincolnshire

North Lincolnshire WM

Leicestershire (m% and)
Nottinghamshire \'ﬂ"(

57. Derbyshire
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59.
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66.

east|

69.

70.
71,
113.

Stirlingshire BM L\‘”a }L‘*"L’ 99.

00. Clyde Isles

West Perthshire (wnh
Clackmannan)
Mid Perthshire |

JOLIN

East Perthshire Aindszyn L0

Angus (Forfar)
Kincardineshire

South Aberdeenshire~<j<*
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North Aberdeenshire 7«4 %

Banffshire
Moray (Elgin)

East Inverness-shire (with Nairn)

West Inverness-shire
Argyll Main

IRELAND

South-east Galway
. West Galway
North-east Galway
Offaly (King’s County)
Kildare

Wicklow

Dublin

Meath

West Meath
Longford
Roscommon

East Mayo

West Mayo
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102.
«4103.
x104.
105.
»£106.
gl ¢
108.
109.
110.
111.
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H.28.
H.29.
H.30.
.31
H.32.
.33
H.34.
H.35.
¥H.36.
H.37
H.38.
H.39.
H.40.

Cheshire

South Lancashire
West Lancashire
South-east Yorkshire
North-east Yorkshire
South-west Yorkshire

4. Mid-west Yorkshire
. North-west Yorkshire

Durham -J) i .
. South Northumberland D~~ e, (05Y
North Northumberland
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Westmorland with North
Lancashire
Cumberlandﬁo’vw Qﬁ( (7-2o X.3%6
Isle of Man %77 “‘5
Channel Isles
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Dunbartonshire b

Kintyre
South Ebudes
Mid Ebudes
North Ebudes

West Ross §H

East Ross rum m ondsrech ™

East Sutherland g

West Sutherland Laie’ MThas lipn 11184200 527

Caithness

Outer Hebrides

Orkney Islands

Shetland Islands (Zetland)

Sligo

Leitrim
Cavan

Louth
Monaghan
Fermanagh
East Donegal
West Donegal
Tyrone L
Armagh
Down
Antrim
Londonderry
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